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relax sport race

ULTRA LIGHT CATAMARAN

MiniCat GUPPY

E-TECH BOATS

ECO-FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY

Price: 2,355.00 EURO excluding VAT

2,850.00 EURO including VAT

T length 3000 mm
5 o ()  width 1500 mm
[h]] UmU LLI  height of the mast 3950 mm
= weight 29 kg
] o diameter of floats 330 mm
sail 3,9m?
¢ 20 Kg % trampoline 1600 / 1450 mm
@ O dimensions of the bag 1650 x 300 x 300 mm
] 15 min ~  design category ‘D’
— = carrying capacity 240 kg
Q 3000 min Q. nhumber of persons 2
MO0101 ) . . .
O time of assembly / dismantling max. 15 min.
[ ] [ ]
M iNn |Cat 3 10 S u pe r Price: 3,058.00 EURO excluding VAT
@e—O0—=0 3,700.00 EURO including VAT
relax sport race
T length 3100 mm
(O width 1400 mm
o o Ll height of the mast 3800 mm
U[[P Umﬂ = weight 35 kg
o diameter of floats 330 mm
= sail main sail+jib
g main sail 375 m?
ﬁ 35Kg iib 1.4 m2
Q trampoline 1350x950 mm
25 min = dimensions of the bag 1350x300x400 mm
O design category ‘D
@ 3100 ml O carrying capacity 240 kg
= min number of persons 2
time of assembly / dismantling 25 min.
M0201 M0202
MiniCat 310 S
I n I at pO rt Price: 3,264.00 EURO excluding VAT
relax sport race 3,950.00 EURO including VAT
T length 3100 mm
() width 1400 mm
I]O = L height of the mast 3800 mm
HJ] U[d] —  weight 35 kg
o diameter of floats 330 mm
o N sail main sail+jib
main sail 3.75m?
0 ke Z b 1.4 m?
~ trampoline X mm
@ 25 mi O t li 1350x950
min = dimensions of the bag 1350x300x400 mm
O design category ‘D
\—l_?ﬂ,& @ $100 min O carrying capacity 240 kg
number of persons 2
M0301 time of assembly / dismantling 25 min.
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ULTRA LIGHT CATAMARAN

MiniCat 420 Instinct o,
i

oD

[5 52 Kg
@ 30 min

=c
=0
=0
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OPTIONS & TECH

A? E-TECH BOATS

S

Price: 4,140.00 EURO excluding VAT

5, 010.00 EURO including VAT

length

width

height of the mast
weight

diameter of floats

sail

main sail

jib

trampoline
dimensions of the bag
design category
carrying capacity
number of persons
time of assembly / dismantling

4200 mm
2100 mm
5050 mm
51kg

450 mm

main sail+jib
6.5m?

3.2m?
1900x1350 mm
2x 1750x300x300 mm
Y

450 kg

4

30 min.

MiniCat 420 Emotion

o—@—=O0

relax  sport race

e
oD
[5 52Kg
@ 30 min

‘@ 4200 mm

M0601

M0602 M0603

OPTIONS & TECH

Price: 4,364.00 EURO excluding VAT

5,280.00 EURO including VAT

length

width

height of the mast
weight

diameter of floats

sail

main sail

jib

trampoline
dimensions of the bag
design category
carrying capacity
number of persons
time of assembly / dismantling

4200 mm
2100 mm
5050 mm
51kg

450 mm

main sail+jib
6.5m?

3.2m?
1900x1350 mm
2x1750x300x300 mm
Y

450 kg

4

30 min.

MiniCat 420 Evoque

Oo——@—=0

e
D dD
[5 52 Kg
@ 30 min

@ 4200 mm

BOOM & BOWSPRIT

CARBONFIBRE.RUDDER,;

relax sport race

OPTIONS & TECH

Price: 4,558.00 EURO excluding VAT
5.515.00 EURO including VAT

length

width

height of the mast
weight

diameter of floats

sail

main sail

jib

trampoline
dimensions of the bag
design category
carrying capacity
number of persons
time of assembly / dismantling

4200 mm
2100 mm
5050 mm
51kg

450 mm

main sail+jib
6.5m?

3.2m?
1900x1350 mm
2x 1750x300x300 mm
Iy

450 kg

4

30 min.
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E-TECH BOATS

ECO-FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY

A
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ULTRA LIGHT CATAMARAN

¥ i
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[ ] [ ] Ha . .
M Tal Cat 420 La ura De kke r Ltd o relax  sport race Price: 4,640.00 EURO excluding VAT
e E = 5,615.00 EURO including VAT

oz
:Q) o. oo oo T length 4200 mm

wn O width 2100 mm
o ; ﬂ[]]” u[ﬂu ”ﬂ]ﬂ "ﬂ][l Ll  height of the mast 5050 mm
Ll (@) = weight 51kg
e ) [ -] o¥ diameter of floats 450 mm
m sail main sail+jib
& o3 £9 s2 Kg % main sail 6.5m?

jib 3.2m?

= E @ 30 min Q trampoline 1900x1350 mm
O O — dimensions of the bag 2% 1750x300x300 mm
00 @ 4200mm L design category D
o m = O carrying capacity 450 kg
< number of persons 4
(O] time of assembly / dismantling 30 min.

Price: 5,058.00 EURO excluding VAT

O O ® 6,120.00 EURO including VAT
relax sport race
g g
1 o T length 4600 mm
g g (O width 2200 mm
v N 7 |]0 N L height of the mast 6100 mm
"ﬂ]ﬂ Uﬂ]ﬂ d] [h]" — weight 58 kg
] diameter of floats 490 mm
o ) sail main sail+jib
Y main sail 8.0 m?
(1) sekg Z b 35m:
O  trampoline 1900x1450 mm
@ 40 min |— dimensions of the bag 2x1750x300x300 mm + 1000x300x300 mm
O design category ‘D
@ 4600 mm (O carrying capacity 450 kg
= number of persons 4
time of assembly / dismantling 40 min.
optional Gennaker 12.0 m?

o oO—0—® Price: 6,570.00 EURO excluding VAT
E = relax sport  race 7,950.00 EURO including VAT
o
Sea
£ (V5] T length 4600 mm
£ o = I O width 2200 mm
. LL 0 Ll height of the mast 6100 mm
e 10O ﬂ[d] Uﬂ]u ﬂ] Uﬂil = weight 58 kg
m o X diameter of floats 490 mm
E ﬁ DO Dan sail main sail+jib
Y main sail 8.0 m?
N (") seke Z b 3.5m?
owv . C  trampoline 1900x1450 mm
Pae) <t @ 40 min — dimensions of the bag 2% 1750x300x300 mm + 1000x300x300 mm
e E L design category D
< @ 4600 mm O carrying capacity 450 kg
') " number of persons 4
time of assembly / dismantling 40 min.
optional Gennaker 12.0 m?
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ULTRA LIGHT CATAMARAN

SUMMARY OF MINICAT RETAIL PRICES 2020

MiniCat GUPPY

MiniCat 310 SUPER

MiniCat 310 SPORT

MiniCat 420 INSTINCT

MiniCat 420 EMOTION

MiniCat 420 EVOQUE

MiniCat 420 LAURA DEKKER

Limited edition

MiniCat 460 ESPRIT

MiniCat 460 ELITE

RETAIL PRICE
Excluding 21% VAT

2,355.00 EURO

3,058.00 EURO

3,264.00 EURO

4,140.00 EURO

4,364.00 EURO

4,558.00 EURO

4,640.00 EURO

5,058.00 EURO

6,570.00 EURO

E-TECH BOATS

ECO-FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY

RETAIL PRICE
Including 21% VAT

2,850.00 EURO

3,700.00 EURO

3,950.00 EURO

5,010.00 EURO

5,280.00 EURO

5,515.00 EURO

5,615.00 EURO

6,120.00 EURO

7,950.00 EURO

Price includes:
» Bag/s the boat is packed in

VAT:

VAT is 21%. VAT is charged only to private customers in the EU or companies
registered in the EU without a VAT registration number. Private customers and
companies out of EU are charged excluding VAT.

* Inflation hand pump 4 |

» Tiller extension

* Printed manual

» Flash disc with video manual
* 1x Floats’ repair kit

+ Warranty card

Delivery time:
The boats are usually ready to be shipped 8 days from the order if payment has

been made and proof of the payment received by us. In the high season it may
take longer to dispatch.

Delivery costs:
Prices are without delivery. Please contact us for a quotation for shipping into your

country. To get an exact cost please send the enquiry with your post code.

How to order:
Simply just send your request on our email: info@etechboats.be or contact us on
+32 (0)2 686 10 29

Payments:
All payments are done by a bank transfer upon an invoice issued following your order.


mailto:info@minicatamaran.eu

MINICAT
MODEL OVERVIEW
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